
Particulars
Available 
Area (ha.) Coverage area (ha)

Cultivable Land 3.0

2.92 ha

(Pigeonpea = 1.5 ha,

Dhaicha = 0.4 ha

Mango Plantation = 0.75 ha)

Crop cafeteria &

Vegetable cultivation = 0.25

Demo. Unit = 0.02 ha

(Poly house, Vermicompost

unit, Poultry Demo. Unit, 

Mushroom unit)

Uneven Hilly & Degraded Forest 10.15 -

Canal and Road 1.2 -

KVK Campus Area 1.6
Agro-Polytechnic campus 2.15 -

Diverted by Tahasildar for skill development 
centre & PHC Baghiapada

1.9 -

Land utilization pattern of KVK Boudh
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Sl. No Type of Land Area (ha)

1. Cultivable Land

i)  High Land:       2.5

ii) Medium Land: 0.5

3.0

2. Uneven Hilly & Degraded Forest 10.15

3. Canal and Road 1.2

4. KVK Campus Area 1.6

5. Agro-Polytechnic campus 2.15

6. Diverted by Tahasildar Boudh for establishment of skill development centre & PHC

Baghiapada

1.9

Total 20.00


